
Varsity 

Week 1- Thursday August 25 vs. Thomas Jefferson 6PM (NAAC) 

Week 2- Thursday September 1 vs. Legend 7PM (Echo Park Stadium) 

Week 3- Friday September 9 vs. Loveland 7Pm (NAAC), Homecoming 

Week 4- Friday September 16 vs. Fountain-Fort Carson 7PM (FFC) 

Week 5- Friday September 23 vs. Grandview 7PM (Legacy Stadium) 

Week 6- Thursday September 29 vs. Columbine 7PM (Jeffco Stadium) 

Week 7- Thursday October 6 vs. Chatfield 7PM (NAAC) 

Week 8- Friday October 14 vs. Ralston Valley 7PM (NAAC)  

Week 9- Thursday October 20 vs. Arvada West 730PM (NAAC) 

Week 10- Thursday October 27 vs. Lakewood 6PM (Jeffco Stadium) 
 

 

JV 

Week 1- Saturday 8/27 @ Northglenn 9AM 

Week 2- Friday September 2 vs. Legend 530PM (@Pomona) 

Week 3- Saturday September 10 @Loveland 1100AM 

Week 4- Saturday September 17 vs. Fountain-Fort Carson 1130AM (@Pomona) 

Week 5- Saturday September 24 vs. Grandview 1130AM (@Pomona) 

Week 6- Saturday October 1 vs. Columbine 1130AM (@Pomona) 

Week 7- Saturday October 8 @Chatfield 1130AM  

Week 8- Saturday October 15 @Ralston Valley 1130AM 

Week 9- Saturday October 22 vs. Arvada West 1130AM (@Pomona) 

Week 10- Saturday October 29 vs. Lakewood 9AM (@Pomona) 

 

 

 

Freshmen 

Week 1- Saturday 8/27 @ Thomas Jefferson 9AM 

Week 2- Friday September 2 vs. Legend 330PM (@Pomona) 

Week 3- Saturday September 10 @Loveland 9AM 

Week 4- Saturday September 17 vs. Fountain-Fort Carson 9AM (@Pomona) 

Week 5- Saturday September 24 vs. Grandview 9AM (@Pomona) 

Week 6- Saturday October 1 vs. Columbine 9AM (@Pomona) 

Week 7- Saturday October 8 @Chatfield 9AM  

Week 8- Saturday October 15 @Ralston Valley 9AM 

Week 9- Saturday October 22 vs. Arvada West 9AM (@Pomona) 

Week 10- Saturday October 29 @ Golden 9AM  
 

 


